

Our goal is to help rid our community of veteran homelessness by reducing the rate of veteran relapse. We aim to provide veterans leaving treatment centers and incarcerated environments with a healthy, holistic, strength-based, structured, clean and safe home environment that will give them a sense of value and improve their self-esteem. We aim to always put veterans first in the process of long-term recovery.

We make Veterans a priority!



POSITIVE ENVIRONMENT ENGAGING RECOVERY SUPPORT

Caring Home For Veterans



Contact Us:

1426 South Court Street Montgomery, Alabama 36104 peersincvethome@gmail.com

Fred Williams (334) 201-8706 flwilliams0519@gmail.com

Paul Dickerson (334) 830-7787

For more information please visit our web site peersincvethome.org

TAXABLE CONTRIBUTIONS
PAYABLE TO:
P.E.E.R.S. Caring Home For
Veterans



Montgomery Area Dealerships

"A Hand Up For A Homeless Hero"

Challenge



P.E.E.R.S. Caring Home For Veterans



"A Hand Up For A Homeless Hero" is a P.E.E.R.S. Adopt-a-Veteran Initiative that enables an individual, family, business, service organization, foundations or religious organizations to give a hand up to those veterans who currently reside at the P.E.E.R.S. Caring Home for Veterans and provide residence fees and other financial assistance for those unfortunate homeless veterans that otherwise could not afford to participate in the P.E.E.R.S. program.

Too often when our homeless Veterans leave a shelter or transitional housing, they do not have the basic household items or move-in-essentials when entering into semi-permanent residence. P.E.E.R.S. provides these Veterans with housing, meals, essential hygiene needs, assistance acquiring state identification, jobs, health care, and transportation. Your commitment will help make this happen. Through this unique initiative you will Adopt-a-Veteran living in the P.E.E.R.S. facility or assist one needing residency at P.E.E.R.S. Your commitment to this initiative is 100% tax deductible. In today's world it often feels as if kindness has been left by the wayside, especially kindness towards those who have served our country. The Adopt-a-Veteran program is an opportunity to be kind to a veteran, to show them that we care and that they have not been forgotten.

At P.E.R.S. we make veterans a priority! Please take this opportunity to do the same. Our veterans have greatly served our country and it is now time that we show them how much their service is truly appreciated.

P.E.E.R.S. Objectives

- Provide a safe and affordable home/ transitional housing for veterans.
- Develop an individualized strength-based plan of recovery for each veteran.
- Provide educational and case management services.
- Provide clinical services and peer group therapy as needed.
- Increase job skills and training.
- Assistance with job placement.
- Improve income stability.
- Assist program residents with securing permanent housing and achieve selfsufficiency.

Features of P.E.E.R.S. Caring Home For Veterans







Donation Form

Donation Form	
501(c)(3)	82-0654328
Name	
Organization	
Address	
City	State Zip
Email	Phone
Sponsor a Veteran	
Platinum Snonsor	\$6,000,00

One Time Donation Amount \$

Please make checks or money orders payable to **P.E.E.R.S.** Caring Home for Veterans and mail or hand deliver to:

1426 South Court Street Montgomery, AL 36104

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS DONATION FORM AND KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS For questions or additional information, please contact Commander Fred Williams at (334) 201-8706.

The American Legion
Charles L. Martin Post 1948
is a proud sponsor of
P.E.E.R.S. Caring Home for Veterans.